
THATCHER u:-;1FIED SCHOOL DISTRICT#> 

AD:\11:-:ISTRATIVE A:-:D SUPPORT STAFF ALARY SCIIEDl 1LE 

2024-25 

SUPERVISOR SUPERVISOR GUIDANCE COUNSELOR Curriculum Coach 
Dean of Stud•nts 
Ed Specialist 7-12 

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL DIRECTOR PRINCIPAL ---------

8.tse 

Maximum 

lnd.r 

Food Service 

(10mo.) 

A 

u2,on 

$6(),169 

1.'30 

Column Base Increase 

PLACEMENT 

Ma1ntenance 
Network Assistant ••• 

Operations 
Transportabon 

(12 mo.) 

B 

$64,655 

$92,457 

1.430 

3.00%! 

K-12 

(10mo.) 

C 

$69,181 

$98,929 

1.430 

K-12 

(12mo.) 

$76,098 

$108,821 

1.430 

Ed Specialist Pre K-6 

Multiple 
Any combination of grades 

(10mo.) 

Certified Salary ScheduS. 
Based on credent�ls • 

Certified Salary Schedule 
Ba.Md on credentYlls 

Multiple 
K-8 

(10 mo.) 

D 

$69,180 

$98,927 

1.UO 

Secondaiy 
9-12 

(10mo.) 

E 

$72,639 

$103,874 

1.UO 

Educabonal Services 
F 1nancia1 Sel"Vlces 
Netwoll< Systems 

Operations 
Speaal Services 

(12mo.) 

F 

$76,271 

$109,067 

1.430 

Newlretumang personnel are placed on the schedule according to (1) credentials in hand at the time of emptoymen1 and (2) years of relevant expenence in other public schOO, d1stnets 

EXPERIENCE CREDIT 

Primaiy (K-2) Middle School 
Elementaiy (3-6) (7-8) 

(12mo.) (12 mo.) 

INDEX 

5.000% 

G H 

$10,084 $84,089 

$114,521 $120,247 

1.'30 1.430 

At the time of placement. the employee's salary \NII be increased by 1v. of !he appropnate column base for each year ot verified expenenee. up 10 10 years, exduding ·Dean of Students·. See below f0< Dean pos111on placement/expenenee. 

EDUCATION CREDIT 
Education eompen11t1on 1s aw.uded tor each ncrement of 12 graduate aed11s beyond a master's degree. not to exceed 8 merements. Rate of compensa1,on 1s the same as that provided on the certified salary schedule. 

To clam education credits. the employee must provide nottee to� Supem!endent and submt aedenbals 'Mthm announced wne llnes. 

The Govemmg Board reserves the nght to l1m1t or deny education credits upon review ot transcnpts. 

ADVANCEMENT 
Salary advancement f0< c:onunu,ng empk>yees es deterrnned annually by the Govemsng Board. 

To claim education credits. the employee must provide notice to the SupeMtendent and submt eredenbals -Mth1n announced tame lines. 

Cuniculum Coach Intervention Specialist Literacy Coach and Qean of Students 
Stan.mg salary for !he position 'Ml be determined using the ·Placement (New Hirer a, def ned on the Cen1f11d salary sehedult:. 

••• Network AsSjstant 1s not considered a supervisor and repons to the Director of Techn<>iogy 

It Is not guannteed nor Imp/led In any w•y that positions listed on this schedule will be filled or Me av.liable for staffing. 

ADOPTED: � • / f, �1-
INCREASE TO CURRENT SALARY 

High School 9-12 
or Mulbple K-8 

(12 mo.) 

$88,293 

$126,259 

1.430 

ASSISTANT 
SUPERINTENDENT 

(12 mo.) 

$92,708 

$132,572 

1.430 


