THATCHER UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT # 4 ADMINISTRATIVE AND SUPPORT STAFF SALARY SCHEDULE 2024-25

	SUPERVISOR	SUPERVISOR	GUIDANCE COUNSELOR		Curriculum Coach Dean of Students Ed Specialist 7-12 Ed Specialist Pre K-6	ASSISTA	ANT PRINCIPAL	DIRECTOR		PRINCIPAL -		- ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT
								Educational Services				
	Food Service	Maintenance Network Assistant *** Operations Transportation	K-12	K-12	Multiple Any combination of grades	Multiple K-8	Secondary 9-12	Financial Services Network Systems Operations Special Services	Primary (K-2) Elementary (3-6)	Middle School (7-8)	High School 9-12 or Multiple K-8	
	(10 mo.)	(12 mo.)	(10 mo.)	(12 mo.)	(10 mo.)	(10 mo.)	(10 mo.)	(12 mo.)	(12 mo.)	(12 mo.)	(12 mo.)	(12 mo.)
							•	5.000%				-
	Α	В	С			D	E	F	G	н	1	
Base	\$42,077	\$64,655	\$69,181	\$76,098	Certified Salary Schedule Based on credentials *	\$69,180	\$72,639	\$76,271	\$80,084	\$84,089	\$88,293	\$92,708
Maximum	\$60,169	\$92,457	\$98,929	\$108,821	Certified Salary Schedule Based on credentials	\$98,927	\$103,874	\$109,067	\$114,521	\$120,247	\$126,259	\$132,572
Index	1.430	1.430	1.430	1.430		1.430	1.430	1.430	1.430	1.430	1.430	1.430

Column Base Increase

3,00%

PLACEMENT

Newfreturning personnel are placed on the schedule according to (1) credentials in hand at the time of employment and (2) years of relevant experience in other public school districts.

At the time of placement, the employee's salary will be increased by 1% of the appropriate column base for each year of verified experience, up to 10 years, excluding "Dean of Students". See below for Dean position placement/experience,

Education compensation is awarded for each increment of 12 graduate credits beyond a master's degree, not to exceed 8 increments, Rate of compensation is the same as that provided on the certified salary schedule.

To claim education credits, the employee must provide notice to the Superintendent and submit credentials within announced time lines.

The Governing Board reserves the right to limit or deny education credits upon review of transcripts,

ADVANCEMENT

Salary advancement for continuing employees is determined annually by the Governing Board.

To claim education credits, the employee must provide notice to the Superintendent and submit credentials within announced time lines.

Curriculum Coach, Intervention Specialist, Literacy Coach and Dean of Students

Starting salary for the position will be determined using the "Placement (New Hire)" as defined on the Certified salary schedule.

*** Network Assistant is not considered a supervisor and reports to the Director of Technology

It is not guaranteed nor implied in any way that positions listed on this schedule will be filled or are available for staffing.

ADOPTED: 3.14.24

INCREASE TO CURRENT SALARY